. R T T - * I - I - ! )
! | ) | |
a0 L iom BB DEsuR o
022-03850 L | 2 |VALVE, ST0P 3/4 NPTE
023-15551 2 | 2 |NIPPLE, 3/4 NPTE X 2" LG,
022-08326 3 I |VALVE. NULTIPORT 374 WPT[
026-35961 ] T_[ELEMENT. FILTER
pes-3teads [ 5 | 2 TFILTER. 1L 3/4 Weil —
TEMPORARY 023-11331 TEE, SCR. 3/4 X 3/4 Wil
[022-03836 VALVE, STOP 1/4 NPTE X FLARE
o [023-11364 ELBOW, HYD. FLA. 3/4 0.0. X NPTL o
[023-04053 PLUG. PIPE 3/4-14 NPT
021-05675 10 FLARE., NUT 1/4
023-01024 1 BONNET. FLARE 174
Ol QUTLET J\@ 064-460845 BRACKET
1
T : : . 077-06059A TUBE. BEND
[021-01477 SCREW, CAP HEX 3/B-16 UNC X 1
-00466 S "2 |NUT HEX 3/8-16 UNC-2B
[023-10696 6 [ 2 [CONNR. FLA. 3/4 0.0. X NPTE
[021-16814 7 | 4 |WASHER. FLAT
02894 8 | .010 [SEALER
- 023-01684 9 | 2 JELBOW, SCREW STREET 1/4 NPTE X NPTT]__|
6 MAX
¢ TRIM & FLARE TRIM & FLARE ¢
TO SUIT
TO SUIT (13) TOsv
I
e
> 17 -
= (®)
_
VE,!__._H 8%
8 8
OIL INLET
TEMPORARY |
NOTES:
TEST AT 25 PSI AIR.
2. APPLY ITEM 18 TO ALL THREADED JOINTS 3/4° NPT AND BELOW.
3- FILTER ELEMENT, ITEM 4 MUST REMAIN WITH PACKAGE FOR
REPLACEMENT AFTER SYSTEM RUN-IN TEST. THE OTHER ELEMENT
REQ'D. IS PROVIDED WITH SYSTEM PIPING BILL OF MATL
YORK INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
YORK, PA. 17405
A A
REV | pate REVISION RECORD S | or | ox [[REVf pare REVISION RECORD S for | o JIREV oate REVISION RECORD S [om [k INTHE SUBJELT e e | ool IMENSIONS. ARE IN INCHES PACKAGE, LUBRICATION vee ximm_m.“.e <o
T F Ri ). I~
J_[8-9 [REDRAWN ON CAD. ADDED ITEM 4.19 & NOTE 3 % _|RDU|ROU i ok RESTAVED. VELoe ey i ENG. STO. M-262 oc»v%w _.N F w_wqmm Trre—
1 ANTED T0 REPRODUCE
L TEM I3 P/N WAS 003-00952, 0TY WAS 2 FT. e o REFRODL REF. DWG S. STAGE TURBO COMPR |cuT size
ADDED NOTE TRIM AND FLARE TO SUIT AT ITEMS 13 OR IN PART, OR DISCLOSE
wu“xc_ﬂﬁ.nﬂw M—ﬂ‘nmﬂ,mb:oz NAME DATE SIZE CAGE NO DRAWING NUMBER
OR. T.P. WOLFGANG. 06-06-79
S o IR o D |66935 (364-46083-000
CORPORATION".
LBS. Jori6. N0, 364-460830 SHEET
5 5537607 P ACKRCE S =T000T
e 7 6 5 + 4 3

2 !




NOTES:

| PULL ALL PIPE THREADS TOGETHER WiTH
SEALER. (ITEM 31) PER M-365_ USE PRIMER
(ITEM76) ON ALL PLATED PARTS

< ALLOW i-1/2 INCH CLEARANCL BETWEEN
COOLER & TUBING FOR INSULATION

3. TUBING LINES MAY NOT COME IN CONTACT
WITH EACH OTHER. SECURE TUBING AS
REQUIRED, SEE DETAIL *C".

4. PLACE ITEM 42 INSIDE CONTROL PANEL.

5. LINES BEHIND DISCHARGE SHOULD BE KEPT
6 INCHES ABOVE CONDENSER SHELL.

6. REPLACE OIL FILTER CARTRIDGES WITH ITEM 29
AFTER RUN-IN TEST AND ALL TURBOPAK UNITS
BEFORE SHIPMENT.

7. CLEAN OIL LINE PARTS FROM OIL FILTER TO
COMPRESSOR PRIOR TO ASSEMBLY PER M-33.

c SEE SHT. |

SEE NOTE 6
N 7

MTG HARDWARE

SO

USING FILTER BRACKET
AS A TEMPLAT E DRILL
(4) 13/32" DIA. HOLES

8
DETAIL "A"
_ “ TRIM TO SUIT
DUAL OIL FILTERS
I
i
m -
T D
% DRILL (2) 7/32°
DIA. HOLES 70 SUIT
DETAIL "D"
YORK INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
N YORK, PA. 17405
REV CHG REVf o ar, CHG REV. “ALL PR RIGHT IMEN RE | PIPING, SYSTEM E
DATE REVISION RECORI R T 9 CHG LL PROPRIETARY RIGHTS DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES 3
eV v ECORD N bR | ck. [IREV| DATE REVISION RECORD O or | cx. |[FEV 0ATE REVISION RECORD o, | OR | Ok | e SUBJECT MATTER | DO NOT SCALE YTOIG! THRU YTL3L3 SHELLS | sES_»rn .
A_Jr-o-% [UPDATED 70 CURRENT STD_FOR 5.0. 52-805012 | S |ROU|SAS Mo Pemon Y | TOLERANCES PER ENG. STO. M-202 E1E2 & £3 COMPR e — ENG STO. |
B i094UPDATED TO CURRENT STD. FOR 5.0, 93-10215-01 | “83° [RAA GRANTED TO REPRODUCE | REF DWO W/DUAL FILTERS cut size
THIS PRINT IN WHOLE ~
OR IN PART, OR DISCLOSE REFRIGERANT-11/123
ANY OF THE INFORMATION NAME DATE SIZE CAGE NO DRAWING NUMBER
WU weiTiEw neexse [OR SGUNSER L gToal =
8 Vom s srammEora —| B 1 66935 | 376-76671-000
CoRpoRATION"
= LBS _0«4_0 NO. 376-70645D SHEET 2 OF 2
7

3 S S 03604 FIF NG 3T-TS S IO SNTE
052208 2034 6 5 4 3 2 ]




